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 RIDGE PLOUGH G2 

For receiver mount system 

Code  84.23000   

  
 

 
 
Keep this manual for future reference! 
 

 

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

 sales@ironbaltic.com 

Version    09022025 
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84.23000 Ridge plough G2 for receiver mount system  
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SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Plough rear part 84.23001K 1 

2 Plough front upper blade 84.23010 1 

3 Plough front lower blade 84.23011 1 

4 Mouldboard right  84.23012 1 

5 Mouldboard left 84.23013 1 

6 U-bolt 50 mm 84.2010 2 

7 Mounting adapter (side) 84.22001K 1 

8 Plough mounting tube 84.22012 1 

9 Spring loaded pin 10x60 OT.10.11.011 2 

10 Bolt M10x20 DIN603 OT.02.05.104 10 

11 Bolt M10x60 DIN933 OT.02.02.345 2 

12 Washer M10 DIN125 OT.04.01.040 18 

13 Nyloc nut M10 DIN985 OT.03.02.050 16 
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84.23000 Ridge plough G2 for receiver mount system  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 

  
 
Step 1 Assemble the plough. Install blades (Pos.2 and Pos.3) and mouldboards (Pos.4 

and Pos.5) to plough rear part (Pos.1). For fastening use M10x20 bolts 
(Pos.10), Ø10 mm washers (Pos.12) and M10 nyloc nuts (Pos.13). 
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Plough is designed with safety in mind. In order to protect you and your 
ATV, certain parts of the product and/or its hardware may fail when 
equipment is over-stressed. For this reason, mounting adapter, adapter 
clamp and pins are not covered by warranty. 

The ridge plough is used to split the field into ridges and furrows and for 
earthing up of crops. 
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Step 2 Install mounting tube (Pos.8) to plough. For fastening use M10x60 bolts 

(Pos.11), Ø10 mm washers (Pos.12) and M10 nyloc nuts (Pos.13). 
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Samm 3 Install the plough to the receiver mount system. Fasten adapter (Pos.7) with u-

bolts (Pos.6), Ø10 mm washers (Pos.12) and M10 nyloc nuts (Pos.13). Then 
fasten the plough to the adapter with spring loaded pins (Pos.9).  
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